Kart Bellekler

Uriin

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON SDCS2/64GB

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON SDCS2/256GB

128GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON SDCS2/128GB

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

9,00 USD

39,00 USD

22,00 USD

60,00 USD



